

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on APC still					
N/W - const of Road with					
maintenance work from Kali					
monder to Naga tola Kansi					
under Barhanga Block					
Head - MMGSY (sc) 21-22					
Agency - Shri Ashok Kumar					
Thakur, Kallanta Romtol,					
Patoor, Vasant, Barhanga					

Est cost

Agr-cost

Agr. No - 29 SBD of 2019-20

Supplementary Agr - 63 SBD of 21-22
MMGSY.

A.O - Start - 9/3/2019

A.O - comp - 08/03/2020.

① Prov & fixing of B Marks
pillars - 4

01 No

② Prov & fixing Reference Mark
pillars - 4

4-00 Nos.

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/3) cc on rubbing mat land - cell					
V-TMBP-10					
0.35 Hect @ 50148.62 - Rs					17552.02
S/ E/W in embankment with lead-1000m -					
V-TMBP-10+21					324430.70
2090.00 @ 155.23 - Rs					355476.70
(4) E/W in embankment with lead-1000m					
V-T-M-B-P-10+21					

4880.00 @ 116.49 - Rs					568471.20
(7) Const of CCSB grd materials - cell					
V-T-M-B-P-17					
64872M ³ @ 2327.90 - Rs					1510155.28
(8) Const of WBM Grd - cell					
V-T-M-B-P-19					
285.75 @ 2778.28 - Rs					793893.51
(9) Const of PCC M30 Pavement - cell					
V-T-M-B-P-20					
244.80M ³ @ 7056.35 - Rs					1727394.48
					<u>Rs. 5013533.92</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Const of subgrade and of shoulder - cut V-T-M-B-P-21					
768.74 M ³ @ 156.97 - Rs					120669.12
(11) Efw in excavation for structure - cut V-T-M-B-P-11+15					
249.01 M ³ @ 240.01 - Rs					59764.89
(12) Pcc M ₁₅ in levelling course in foundation - - - cut					

V-T-M-B-P-11+15					
37.49 M ³ @ 5417.24 - Rs					203092.33
(13) Pcc M ₁₅ in foundation - - - cut					
V-T-M-B-P-11+16					
234.97 M ³ @ 6086.06 - Rs					1430041.52
(14) Pcc M ₁₅ in sub-str - - - cut					
V-T-M-B-P-11					
40.87 M ³ @ 6310.48 - Rs					257909.32
(15) Weep Holes - cut V-T-M-B-P-12+16					
186.00 M ³ @ 123.86 - Rs					23037.96
					7108049.05

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Recm ² in str- - - - - - V.T.M.B.P-16 ¹² 3.84 M ³ @ 6310.48 - Rs 24232.24					
(17) s/f/plaing HYSD Bar - - - V.T.M.B.P-16 0.07 MT @ 68945.83 - Rs 4828.30					
(18) Back filling Silt - Sand + R.Wall - - - V.T.M.B.P-12					
72.00 M ³ @ 391.79 - Rs 28208.88					
(19) Filter Media - - - V.T.M.B.P-12 28.80 M ³ @ 391.79 - Rs 11283.55					
(20) Recm ² in strudder - - - V.T.M.B.P-12 6.48 M ³ @ 7460.93 - Rs 48346.83					
(21) s/f/plaing HYSD Bar in - - - V.T.M.B.P-13 0.70 MT @ 70017.09 - Rs 49011.96 7273960.81					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.f.					
(22) prov. joint sealing compound - c/c					
V-T-M.B.P-13					
12.4RM @ 35.49 - RS.					425.88
(23) prime coat (RSI)					
V.P-20					
2293.78M ² @ 47.87 - RS					109803.25
(24) Tack coat (RSI) - c/c					
V.P-20					
2293.78M ² @ 16.20 - RS					37159.23
(25) Mix Seal Surfacing					
- c/c					
V.P-20					
2293.78M ² @ 203.68 - RS					467197.11
(26) Provisionary KM Stone - c/c					
V.P-21					
8 NOS @ 2424.64 - RS					4849.28
(27) 200M Stone -					
V.P-21					
4.00 NOS @ 646.92 - RS					2587.68
(28) provisionary traffic sign board - c/c					
V.P-22					
@ 600mm Equilateral board					
6 NOS @ 1646.69 - RS					9880.14
					7905863.39

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28(b) 600mm circular board - u/c					
4.00 NOS @ 1710.58 - Rs. 6842.32					
(c) 600x450mm rectangular board - u/c					
4.00 NOS @ 1704.04 - Rs. 6816.16					
(29) Temporary boundary pillars - u/c					
v-p-22					
10.00 NOS @ 539.23 - Rs. 5392.30					

(30) Road marking with hot applied u/c
v-p-22
BT surface.

120.00m² @ 867.77 - Rs. 104132.40

(31) Road marking with hot applied u/c
c.c. Porting
v-p-22

80.00m² @ 970.56 - Rs. 77644.80

(32) Paving laying hard shoulder - u/c
v-p-22

187.50m² @ 504.35 - Rs. 94565.62

817020.99

Continuation

8201256.99

મો.અનિમ માપી છે સન ૨૦૨૩
રેડીયેશન કુમાર કાકુ
15/07/23

157123

up to date Materials

Statement -

State of India					
Earth	-	77	39.00m		3

stone Age - 1446 oon 3

Screening Mat - 130.51 m^3

C. sand - 1841.00m³

L. Sand - 121.00 m³

SS, —	1950.00 kg
-------	------------

RS, ————— 630.00 kg

Sgt - 4358.00 kg

~~15/07/23~~

~~15/07/23~~
JB

Continuation